Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
Browerville

Osakis
Osakis
EagleBen
Avon
LPrairie
Avon
Avon
Browerville
Foley
Avon
Avon
Foley
Melrose
Foley
Freeport
Avon
Foley
EagleBen
Flensburg
Swanville
Swanville
Melrose
Swanville
Foley
GreyEagle
Flensburg
Belgrade
Melrose
LPrairie
Avon
Avon
Melrose
Melrose
Melrose
Avon
Avon
SCentre
Avon
Rice
Rice

9/5/2023

Desc
Bf
Bf
Bf
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
BkBelt
Hol
Hol
BkBelt
Hol
Rwf
Hol
Hol
BkBelt
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RdBf
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Bf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH
Hol
Hol
Rd
Rd

Ave
1450
1475
1180
1315
1620
1050
1845
1610
1550
1425
1515
1290
1150
1440
1330
1480
1195
1385
1190
1290
1180
1820
1660
1310
1175
1335
1110
1255
1460
1685
1380
1210
1335
1295
1220
1010
1170
1410
1405
1055
1015

$
121.00

113.00
113.00
112.00
112.00
110.50
110.00
109.00
108.00
107.50
105.00
103.00
100.00
100.00
99.50
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
93.50
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
91.50
91.00
90.00
90.00



Flensburg
Swanville
Swanville
Melrose
Melrose
Melrose
LPrairie
LPrairie
Avon
Avon
LPrairie
Swanville
Melrose
SCentre
Melrose
Melrose
Swanville
LFalls
Avon
Avon
SCentre
Freeport
Bowlus
Swanville
LPrairie

Feeder
Monticello
Monticello

Villard

Foley
Villard
EagleBen
EagleBen
EagleBen
Monticello
MaplelLk
Monticello
MaplelLk
EagleBen
MaplelLk
Foley
Clarissa
Clarissa

Blk
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
ShrtHrn
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Jer
Rd
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rd
Blk
Hol
Hol

Desc
Rd
Rd
Rwf
BkBelt
Rwf
BkStr
BkHfr
BkStr
Rd
BkBfStr
Rd
BkBfStr
Blk
BkBfStr
BkBelt
JStr
JStr

1075
1205
1365
1145
1270
1200
1290
1810
1235
1120
1160
1565
1150
950
1400
1125
1560
1215
1390
1495
1445
955
805
1255
1500

Ave
295
285
250
340
380
335
400
505

1015
585

1220
645
540
925
805
515
610

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
82.00
81.00
80.50
80.00

$
300.00

290.00
280.00
280.00
250.00
240.00
231.00
226.00
209.00
198.00
192.00
191.00
190.00
187.00
176.00
172.00
171.00



Freeport
Clarissa
Freeport
Foley
Freeport
SHaven
Freeport
LPrairie
Clarissa
LPrairie
Freeport

Fat
MapleLK
Burtrum

Randall
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Swanville
Callaway
Callaway

Clarissa

Clarissa

Hewitt

Avon
LPrairie

Bull
Rice
SCentre
SCentre
Clarissa
SCentre
Rice
Melrose
Clarissa
Clarissa
EagleBen

Open
Villard

Villard
Villard

RdHfr
JStr
BkHfr
RdStr
BkHfr
BkStr
BkHfr
Hol
JStr
Rwf
HStr

Desc
Bf
Rwf
Blk
HX
HStr
JStr
Hol
Xbred
HX
RwStr
Hol
HStr
Blk
Blk

Desc
Char
RdBf
BkBelt
Rodeo
WhPrk
Char
BkBf
Rodeo
Rodeo
Wht

Desc
Rwf
RwX

Rd

510
730
705
855
430
930
745
1080
915
1085
925

Ave
1360
1445
1440
1680
1670
1550
1495
1595
1680
1430
1140
1595
1525
1130

Ave
885
780
920
1375
1055
1160
1680
1335
1260
1275

Ave
935
850

1040

165.00
159.00
155.00
150.00
150.00
147.00
137.50
137.00
130.00
120.00
116.00

183.50
181.00
180.00
167.25
164.25
163.00
161.00
160.50
157.75
157.50
157.00
150.00
132.00
130.00

167.00
149.00
138.00
125.00
124.00
123.00
122.00
122.00
120.00
112.00

$
129.00

126.00
122.00



Calf
Foley
LPrairie
Browerville
Browerville
Browerville
Browerville
Osakis
Osakis
GreyEagle
Bertha
Osakis

Sheep
Burtrum

Burtrum

Hog
LPrairie

Desc
BkHfr
RwHXx
Xbc
Axbc
Axbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hbc
Hol
RwfHfr

Desc
Hlam
Hair

Desc
Sow

Ave
50
140

Ave

465






















